

Waterfront Hotel in Charleston, South Carolina Reveals a Different Perspective of America's Top City

The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina Features Stunning Views of Downtown Charleston, the Arthur Ravenel Bridge and Patriot's Point

CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA, UNITED STATES, July 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As if Condé Nast Traveler and Travel + Leisure's top city in American couldn't get any better, a luxury 92-room boutique hotel opened its doors in late 2016 to provide another perspective of this charming, award-winning coastal city. Balconies in every guest room provide glorious morning vistas and spectacular sunsets overlooking the water. The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina brings high style to the Lowcountry

The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina brings high style to the Lowcountry through original art, sophisticated interiors and a luxe environment that appeals to a wide range of travelers.

through original art, sophisticated interiors and a luxe environment that appeals to a wide range of travelers.

"We're delighted to offer a luxury resort experience unlike anything else in Charleston," said Oliver Rooskens, Managing Director of The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina. "Our number one priority is to deliver an unforgettable stay for guests with attentive service, authentic Charleston experiences and luxury accommodations that create a strong sense of place."

Highlights of The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina include: Southern-inspired architectural design that complements the unobstructed sightlines of Charleston Harbor and downtown Charleston.

Décor celebrating Lowcountry design aesthetics and Charleston's rich maritime history, presenting a comfortable, retreat-like setting.

Original art throughout the hotel by Charleston artist, John Carroll Doyle. Ninety-two beautifully appointed guestrooms with wood floors and custom-crafted furnishings averaging 535 square feet with expansive balconies overlooking Charleston Harbor.

Two heated pools and sprawling pool deck complete with full-service private cabanas, fire pits, Jacuzzi and dining options.

Estuary Spa with an array of treatments from a deep tissue massage to a lemon verbena body polish.

Family friendly amenities including the Mini Mariner's Kid's Camp and 750-square foot family accommodations with a separate bedroom for the children.



Southern-inspired architectural design at The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina complements the unobstructed sightlines of Charleston Harbor and downtown Charleston. Credit: Matt Peacock

Easy access to Charleston's historic district via water taxi or on board the complimentary resort trolley shuttle.

Nearby activities include golf, yachting, sailing, inshore and offshore fishing, bike trails and beach games.

Three on-site dining options including Charleston Harbor Fish House, an award-winning restaurant overlooking Charleston Harbor and USS Yorktown.

The 30-seat Crescent Movie Theater and 20-seat Palmetto Executive Boardroom outfitted for board retreats, executive meetings, multigenerational family meetings and incentive programs. Beautiful waterfront wedding venues for parties up to 500.

The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina is located 7 miles from downtown Charleston at 20 Patriots Point Rd. in Mount Pleasant, S.C. 29464. Rates start at \$249 per night.

For more information and reservations, visit http://www.charlestonharborresort.com/the-beach-club.htm or call (843) 856-0028. Find The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor on Facebook and @beachclubcharleston on Instagram.

About The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina

Pairing Southern hospitality and luxury amenities, The Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort & Marina is located minutes away from Charleston's acclaimed historic district. Each guestroom features elegant décor and stunning views of Charleston's waterfront. The Beach Club was named one of Fodor's Best New Hotels in the World in 2016 and is currently the #1 Resort in

South Carolina and the #2 Resort in the South in the Condé Nast Traveler Readers' Choice Awards.

###

Darlene Fiske The Fiske Group Public Relations +1 512-568-9154 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/721493294 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.